
1.34

2.13

1.84

1.61

.14
.25

.14

.25

.13

.25

.13

.25

.25

1.25

R.13

.50.30

R.13 .13

.50

R.13

.68

.30

R.10

.18

.18

.25

1.38 1.38

4.04

1.36

1.58

Cyborg Eagles FIRST FTC Team 7089
La Grange, IL
www.cyborgeagles.weebly.com
cyborgeagles.roboticsgmail.com
 
Title:

MOUNTING BLOCK
(2 REQ'D)

Size: Dwg Number: Rev:

C MOUNTINGBLOCK 1

Scale: 1.000 Sheet: 1 of 1

4 HOLES (TYP)

4 HOLES (TYP)

DEPTH OF COUNTERBORE
OF BOTTOM OF 4 HOLES


	Sheet 1
	Views
	VIEW_TEMPLATE_1
	VIEW_TEMPLATE_2
	VIEW_TEMPLATE_3



